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UNISPORT
9 SPORT 2000
10 EQUIPE SPORTIVA

11 POLISPORTIVA POLIVALENTE MARANELLO
12  CUS FERRARA ASD

13  APD MARCONI 93

NS EMILIA SSD A R.L.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI ASD
CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO

RARI NANTES ROMAGNA

NUOTO SPRINT BORGO ASD

AMICI DEL NUOTO VIGILI DEL FUOCO
RINASCITA NUOTO TEAM ROMAGNA

PUNTEGGI E MEDAGLIERE

Campionati Regionali Esordienti

Punti
588

417
404
333
286

242
205

203
186
167

158

158
152

14  ACQUASPORT FORLIMPOPOLI ASD

15  CENTRO NUOTO COPPARO
16 ASD MOLINELLANUOTO

17  REGGIANA NUOTO

18  CIRCOLO POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA VIGNOLA ASD

19 SOGESE

20  SSD PISCINE COPERTE BONDENO

21 NUOTO CLUB 91 PARMA

22 NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLO ASD

23  MULTISPORT PARMA

24  SPORT UP S.S.D.

25  SALVAMENTO NUOTO RIMINI
26 SWIM PROJECT S.R.LS.D
27 A.S.D. TEAM FUTURA

27  ASD ACQUAGYM

27  POLISPORTIVA VALMAR

&ﬂ www.goandswim.it
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Argento Bronzo
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